
KNSB - BERICHTEN KUNSTRIJDEN
KR-Bericht Nr.1544 1544 dd

UITSLAG TESTEN zaterdag 25 juni 2011
DORDRECHT

Interbrons MIF J / N
Akkermans Pam BKV WD
Arp Minke WKC J
Bakker Xenia KVE J
Bergsma Nora MSB J
Breed Lotta KAT J
Fiorentino Chiara KVR J
Gorp, van Lenne TKV J
Janssen Roxy KVH N
Kisoensingh Shradra KAT J
Klarenbeek Margriet VTK J
Kouwenhoven Puck AIJC N
Kuiper Lian KVE J
Meijne Anne AIJC N
Ophelders Maud KVE J
Schmidt Anouk AIJC N
Spoelstra Maud AIJC N
Steenhuis Hille EKA N
Wingerden, van Isabel KAT J
Wolf Daisy AIJC N
Brons MIF
Coenraad Megan BKV J
Edixhoven, van Martine VTK J
Hoedemakers Glynis BKV J
Hooft, van Celine BKV N
Kempen van Eloniek BKV J
Kroon. De Romy FSA J
Loots Kylie FSA J
Louwerens Jacky MSB J
Nijssen Tess KVR J
Raus Eleonora HYH J
Rossum, van Lotte BKV N
Scheepens Caya MSB J
Sinnema Lisanna BKV J
Interzilver MIF J / N
Balder Puck FSA N
Chapman Macy MSB J
Gerritsma Britt KCG J
Dahlhaus Mikki VTK N
Schiroli Eloisa PIR N
Gebe Astrid KVH J
Gool, van Kiki SKY J
Heddes Jolien KVH J
Ho Qin-Qin FSA J
Pattikawa Zora FSA N
Maseland Jasmijn PIR N
Nys Lara MSB N
Snijders Christie VTK N
Visser, de Ju-Lin MSB J
Wouters Stephanie MSB J
Mellab Sebastian KVR N

27 juni 2011



Zilver MIF
Bulichov Glasha EKA J
Drung Patricia PIR J
Pol, van der Sophie NSV J
Pool Rimke EKA N
Scheelings Nova AIJC J
Smit Ashley KAT J
Simonini Mira EKA J
Wingerden, van Merel KAT J
Bogaert, van den Pim MSB J
Marck Lennard KVM J
Intergoud MIF
Brule, van den Kim KVR J
Den, ten Daniëlle DYC N
Doorenbosch Sterre YVZ J
Emons Catlijn TKV N
Feijen Didi KVH J
Geer, van de Emma KVM N
Hoogenboom Terai MSB J
Louw, van der Sophia KVM N
Mitsuhashi Yoko EKA J
Pelt, van Bregje TKV J
Slagter Lena KVR N
Vierbergen Myrna KVM N
Wierst, van Sterre EKA J
Zande, van de Claudia KVH N
Goud MIF
Borst Kia AIJC
Platina MIF
Blokland Maxime YVZ N
Buth Bianca YVZ J
Delcour Juliette KVH J
Gijsman Manouk VTK J
Hollander Joyce VTK J
Kazei Lisa YVZ WD
Soest, van Shannon YVZ J
Mulder Boyito KCG J
Master MIF
Dessing Eva KVR J



KNSB - BERICHTEN KUNSTRIJDEN
KR-Bericht Nr. dd

UITSLAG TESTEN zondag 26 juni 2011
DORDRECHT

Interbrons VRIJ J / N
Bakker Xenia KVE J
Breed Lotta KAT N
Brink, van den Eline NSV J
Eskes Amke DDD N
Coenraad Megan BKV J
Groot, de Karoline TRIAS J
Hooft, van Celine BKV J
Kaptein Romy DDD J
Kioesingh Shradha KAT N
Kuiper Lian KVE J
Klarenbeek Margriet VTK J
Langenberg, van de Daphne BKV J
Liao Carina DDD J
Ophelders Maud KVE N
Ruig, de Isabel KCH N
Scheper Laura AIJC N
Sinnema Lisanna BKV J
Snel Naomi HYH N
Stam Joanne DDD J
Strikker Linda DDD J
Tuinzaad Tessa EKA J
Velde, van der Rosan DDD J
Verhoeven Nicole DDD J
Vos, de Annabelle EKA N
Waveren, van Britt EKA J
Wingerden, van Isabel KAT N
Spronk Dion KVM N
Zilver IJsdansen
Vries, de Klaas DIDO J
Intergoud KÜR
Bijkerk Charlotte DDD WD
Bol Biryanta TKV N
Da Cruz Martins Patricia EKA WD
Jansen Emmy AIJC N
Krogt, van der Jennifer AIJC N
Tiel Thirza EKA N
Hogerwerf Pieter EKA N
Goud KÜR
Couwenberg Michelle BKV J
Linden, van der Laura KVM WD
Kennes Thomas MSB N
Platina KÜR
Mulder Boyito KCG N
Brons KÜR
Chapman Macy MSB J
Edixhoven Martine VTK J
Gool, van Kiki SKY J
Haans Nova TKV WD
Hoff Raphaella MSB J
Kempen, van Eloniek BKV J
Moone Lieke MSB J
Oppenheimer Sosha BKV J
Scheepens Caya MSB J
Smit Ashley KAT J
Sprenkels Rachel MSB J
Weijer Lisa MSB J
Gebe Tim KVH J

27 juni 2011



Interzilver KÜR
Bulichov Glasha EKA N
Colet Kelly AIJC N
Emsbroek Ellis DYC N
Goossens Hannelore VTK J
Ho Qin-Qin FSA N
Lenis Cecil KCH J
Maseland Jasmijn PIR N
Pelt, van Bregje TKV N
Plat Marije KCH N
Raijmakers Julia KVM N
Stralen, van Naomi AIJC N
Stumpe Sarai KCG N
Wierst, van Sterre EKA N
Wingerden, van Merel KAT N
Bogaert, van den Pim MSB N
Mellab Sebastian KVR N
Zilver KÜR
Drung Patricia PIR N
Emons Carlijn TKV WD
Gebe Merel KVH N
Louw, van der Emma KVM N
Mitsuhashi Yoko EKA N
Vierbergen Myrna KVM J
Woertink Danique KCG WD
Zande, van de Simone KVH N
Andrioli Kevin TKV N
Broev Karam EKA N
Dral Jeffrey KVH J
Tsiba Michel MSB J
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